
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

1 

69 

44 

35 

17 

7 

98 

33 

10 

2 

42 

8 

19 

9 

66 

40 

83 

Name 

Olav Vaa 

Kristian Nygård 

Andreas Vaa 

Sigbjørn Mæhlum 

Bjørn Olaf Wiik 

Dag Wasmuth 

Sindre Zachariasen 

Marcus Kaldahl Kirknes 

Ionut Stefan Leonte 

Johnny Bitustøyl 

Kenneth Andrè Rosenvinge 

Rune Iversen 

Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 

Halvor Vaa 

Bjørn Tore Mæhlum 

Birk August Larsen 

Robin Gawne-Sheridan 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

ENG 

Hometown 

Notodden 

Korgen 

Notodden 

Moss 

Vormedal 

Tønsberg 

Brumunddal 

Sandvika 

Sarpsborg 

Moss 

Fredrikstad 

Noresund 

Sande 

Notodden 

Rakkestad 

Halden 

Åsvang 

Club 

NMK Solør 

NMK Rana 

NMK Solør 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

AMCAR 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

KNA Halden 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

NMK Solør 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 

NMK Andebu 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

KNA Halden 

NMK Solør 

Make 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Model/Engine 

1900 

1989 

1988 

1986 

1990 

1988 

1991 

1986 

1984 

1990 

90 

1990 

1991 

Best Tm 

1:04.197 

1:04.730 

1:04.984 

1:04.883 

1:06.455 

1:06.854 

1:08.429 

1:08.214 

1:08.518 

1:15.117 

1:05.707 

1:07.695 

1:06.465 

1:05.874 

1:14.047 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

4.652 

12.183 

12.790 

18.573 

22.070 

53.638 

54.196 

1:02.837 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

4.652 

7.531 

0.607 

5.783 

3.497 

31.568 

0.558 

8.641 

1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,0 C, Track: Dryoff – Temp 13,0 C 

Margin of Victory 

4.652 

Avg. Speed 

122,931 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.197 

Best Speed 

126,847 

Best Lap by 

1 - Olav Vaa 

Printed: 14.09.2025 14:55:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen Tlf. 926 02 428 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 SesongFinale 

Formula Basic 

Formula Basic Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:40:45 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

14.09.2025 14:40 


